

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2987 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

GODREK AGROVET LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EX. JAMMU

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 2781-2790 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4596 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4597 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4598 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4599 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4600 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4601 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4602 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4603 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4604 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4605 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4606 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4607 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4608 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4609 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4610 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4611 of 2010
(With office report)

Item No.62

Date: 26/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Mr Dileep P, Adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.
Mr T.S.Joseph, Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.
Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Y.P.Mahajan, Adv.
Mr Om Prakash, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed on unserved respondents in all
the appeals, permitted to be served through the standing
counsels.

List again on 13.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj