

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).34139/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2008 in CERRR No.
7/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

COMMN.OF CUSTOMS & CENTR.EXCISE,J&K Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.BHARAT BOX FACTORY Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief)
with

SLP (C) No. 34140-34141/2009
(with prayer for interim relief)

with
SLP (C) No. 741/2009
(with prayer for interim relief)

with
SLP (C) No. 2023/2009
(with prayer for interim relief)

with
SLP (C) No. 2026/2009
(with Appln. for exemption from filing C/C of the Impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

with
SLP (C) No. 2027/2009
(with Appln. for exemption from filing C/C of the Impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

with
SLP (C) No. 2028/2009
(with Appln. for exemption from filing C/C of the Impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

with
SLP (C) No. 2030/2009
(with Appln. for exemption from filing C/C of the Impugned
Judgment and office Report)

with
SLP (C) No. 2198/2009
(with prayer for interim relief)

with
SLP (C) No. 4405/2009
(with Office Report)

C.A. No. 5927-5929/2010
(With Appln. For Stay and permission to file Addl. Documents
and office Report)

with
C.A. No. 5926/2010
(With appln. For Ex-parte stay and Exemption from filing O.T.
AND Office Report)

Date:13/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

