

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4611 OF 2010

M/S JINDAL DRUGS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EX.J&K

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 04/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(IN-CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neera Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for both the parties seeks four weeks' time.

As prayed for, four weeks' time is granted to file statement of case.

[Geeta Ahuja]
Court Master

[S.S.R. Krishna]

Sr.PA