

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5926 OF 2010

M/S INSECTICIDES (I) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.JAMMU

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

with

Civil Appeal No. 5927-5929 of 2010

(Office Report for Directions)

Civil Appeal No. 8323-8324 of 2010

(Office Report for Directions)

Civil Appeal No. 8326 of 2010

(Office Report for Directions)

Civil Appeal No. 8328 of 2010

(Office Report for Directions)

Civil Appeal No. 8329 of 2010

(Office Report for Directions)

Civil Appeal No. 8335 of 2010

(Office Report for Directions)

Civil Appeal No. 8332 of 2010

(Office Report for Directions)

Civil Appeal No. 8336 of 2010

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 06/05/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Amar Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.

Mr. Sushanth Moorthy, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Statement of case is permitted to be filed by both the parties on or before 15th of July, 2013, provided it is accompanied with costs of Rs. 2000/- in each case, to be deposited in the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee.

List thereafter.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sharda Kapoor)  
| | Court Master