

~  
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.14

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4597 OF 2010

M/S FINE AEROMATICS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

with

Civil Appeal No. 4604/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)  
Civil Appeal No. 4610/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)  
Civil Appeal No. 4603/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)  
Civil Appeal No. 4605/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)  
Civil Appeal No. 4600/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)  
Civil Appeal No. 4599/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)  
Civil Appeal No. 4606/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)  
Civil Appeal No. 4609/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)  
Civil Appeal No. 4607/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)  
Civil Appeal No. 4598/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)  
Civil Appeal No. 4601/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)  
Civil Appeal No. 4602/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)  
Civil Appeal No. 4608/2010  
(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 02/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As last opportunity, counsel for both the parties are directed to  
file their respective statement of case within 10 days.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Court Master